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Precinct

County
Kent County
Michigan
Cedar Springs City, Precinct 1
Grattan Township, Precinct 1
Grattan Township, Precinct 2
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

2,688
1,641
1,695
6,024

6,024

Statement of Votes Cast
General Election
Kent County, Michigan
August 05, 2025
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official August 5, 2025 Statement of Votes Cast

Voters Cast % Turnout

209 7.78%
532 32.42%
583 34.40%
1,324 21.98%
0 N/A

0 N/A
1,324 21.98%

8/13/2025 10:35:52 AM
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Grattan Township Ordinance No. 2024-003 (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Grattan Township, Precinct 1
Grattan Township, Precinct 2
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

532
583
1,115

1,115

Registered
Voters

1,641
1,695
3,336

3,336

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Grattan Township, Precinct 1
Grattan Township, Precinct 2
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

147
110
257

257

No

382
464
846

846

8/13/2025 10:35:52 AM

Total Votes

529
574
1,103

1,103
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Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Grattan Township, Precinct 1
Grattan Township, Precinct 2
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

8/13/2025 10:35:52 AM
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Grattan Township Farmland and Open Space Preservation Millage (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Grattan Township, Precinct 1
Grattan Township, Precinct 2
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

532
583
1,115

1,115

Registered
Voters

1,641
1,695
3,336

3,336

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Grattan Township, Precinct 1
Grattan Township, Precinct 2
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

226
258
484

484

No

301
320
621

621

8/13/2025 10:35:52 AM

Total Votes

527
578
1,105

1,105
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Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Grattan Township, Precinct 1
Grattan Township, Precinct 2
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

8/13/2025 10:35:52 AM
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Grattan Township Fire Department Millage Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Grattan Township, Precinct 1
Grattan Township, Precinct 2
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

532
583
1,115

1,115

Registered
Voters

1,641
1,695
3,336

3,336

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Grattan Township, Precinct 1
Grattan Township, Precinct 2
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

310
335
645

645

No

219
248
467

467

8/13/2025 10:35:52 AM

Total Votes

529
583
1,112

1,112
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Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Grattan Township, Precinct 1
Grattan Township, Precinct 2
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

8/13/2025 10:35:52 AM



