Page: 1 of 9 8/13/2025 10:35:52 AM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election Kent County, Michigan August 05, 2025

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Official August 5, 2025 Statement of Votes Cast

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County			
Kent County Michigan			
Cedar Springs City, Precinct 1	2,688	209	7.78%
Grattan Township, Precinct 1	1,641	532	32.42%
Grattan Township, Precinct 2	1,695	583	34.40%
Kent County Michigan - Total	6,024	1,324	21.98%
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	N/A
County - Total	6,024	1,324	21.98%

Page: 4 of 9 8/13/2025 10:35:52 AM

Grattan Township Ordinance No. 2024-003 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Kent County Michigan		
Grattan Township, Precinct 1	532	1,641
Grattan Township, Precinct 2	583	1,695
Kent County Michigan - Total	1,115	3,336
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	1,115	3,336

Precinct	Yes	0 Z	Total Votes
County			
Kent County Michigan			
Grattan Township, Precinct 1	147	382	529
Grattan Township, Precinct 2	110	464	574
Kent County Michigan - Total	257	846	1,103
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	257	846	1,103

Page: 5 of 9 8/13/2025 10:35:52 AM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Kent County Michigan	
Grattan Township, Precinct 1	0
Grattan Township, Precinct 2	0
Kent County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 6 of 9 8/13/2025 10:35:52 AM

Grattan Township Farmland and Open Space Preservation Millage (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Kent County Michigan		
Grattan Township, Precinct 1	532	1,641
Grattan Township, Precinct 2	583	1,695
Kent County Michigan - Total	1,115	3,336
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	1,115	3,336

Precinct	Yes	o Z	Total Votes
County			
Kent County Michigan			
Grattan Township, Precinct 1	226	301	527
Grattan Township, Precinct 2	258	320	578
Kent County Michigan - Total	484	621	1,105
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	484	621	1,105

Page: 7 of 9 8/13/2025 10:35:52 AM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Kent County Michigan	
Grattan Township, Precinct 1	0
Grattan Township, Precinct 2	0
Kent County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 8 of 9 8/13/2025 10:35:52 AM

Grattan Township Fire Department Millage Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Kent County Michigan		
Grattan Township, Precinct 1	532	1,641
Grattan Township, Precinct 2	583	1,695
Kent County Michigan - Total	1,115	3,336
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	1,115	3,336

Precinct	Yes	0 Z	Total Votes
County			
Kent County Michigan			
Grattan Township, Precinct 1	310	219	529
Grattan Township, Precinct 2	335	248	583
Kent County Michigan - Total	645	467	1,112
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	645	467	1,112

Page: 9 of 9

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Kent County Michigan	
Grattan Township, Precinct 1	0
Grattan Township, Precinct 2	0
Kent County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0